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PEAXMedia.com



Great Service and prices every day 
* Price does not include shipping/handling or taxes due to quantities unknown
* Price valid for 30 days

Price
Quantity

Price
Quantity

Price
Quantity

2

Comments:

Comments:

Comments:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

$16.50
25

$14.25
25

$36.25
25

$15.00
50

$12.75
50

$27.50
50

$11.50
100

$13.75
100

$21.10
100

$11.25
150

$13.50
150

$17.95
250

Soft tee - darker gray color like our flag ones...reduce prices by
$1.50 ea - includes two color black / yellow 

12x12x5 White box with matte ink / Outside & Inside Full color/black
Box outside/White logo wall paper inside with white/yellow logo 

SP-TeeAA

Two color one side XXL add $2 gray plus other colors soft /stretchy - 
like our light gray LM tee shirt - includes two color logo black / yellow 
+ $3.00for XXL & + $4.50 for XXXL 

Tee Shirt

Tee Shirt Alternate

SP-TeeDpc

Gift Boxes (holds 4 Yetis) 

SP-GB124

Contact Customer Service
469-767-2008 |

info@peaxmedia.com



Great Service and prices every day 
* Price does not include shipping/handling or taxes due to quantities unknown
* Price valid for 30 days

Price
Quantity

Price
Quantity

Price
Quantity

3

Comments:

Comments:

Comments:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

$533.64
1000

$525.00
1000

$67.50
10 pounds

$972.40
5000

$750.30
5000

$129
20 pounds

$892.50
7500

$1,246.50
7500

$400
100 pounds

$1,520.80
10,000

$1,034.80
10,000

Crinkle Paper 

SP-CP215

Construction Equipment Form Book 

SP-NRC-057 

Truck booklet - Red sequential numbers 

SP-NRC-058

11.5 x8.5 perf 11x8.5 black ink 4/0 wrap
around manilla 50 sheets white/canary

White void fill crinkle paper for gift boxes
10#’s 1/2 - 1 pound per box approx. 

7.5 x 4.5 per to 7x4.5 4/0 wrap manila
cardboard backing 50 sheets white/canary 

Contact Customer Service
469-767-2008 |

info@peaxmedia.com



Great Service and prices every day 
* Price does not include shipping/handling or taxes due to quantities unknown
* Price valid for 30 days

Price

Price

Price

4

$28.50 each

$50.56 each

$19.50 each 

Comments:

Comments:

Comments:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

48 piece minimum

48 piece minimum

48 piece minimum

Ball Cap 2 

SP-BC316 

Yeti Coffee Cups - 26 (thermos looking) slim 

SP-YC26 

Ball Cap 1 

SP-BC315 

Like Ritz Carlton Hat white with black logo embroidered 

Like Adidas black with white logo embroidered 

Yeti Cup 26 ounce 48 piece minimum - breaks at 192, 384 & 576
includes raised company logo in front and Yeti label on back

Contact Customer Service
469-767-2008 |

info@peaxmedia.com



Great Service and prices every day 
* Price does not include shipping/handling or taxes due to quantities unknown
* Price valid for 30 days

Price

Price

Price

5

$45.10 each

$48.40 each

$15.00 each

Comments:

Comments:

Comments:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

48 piece minimum

48 piece minimum

48 piece minimum

Knock Off Yeti Clear top / slim 

SP-NY20

Yeti Coffee Cups - 20 (clear top) slim

SP-YC20 

Yeti Coffee Cups - 30 (clear top) indented 

SP-YC30 

Yeti Cup 30 ounce 48 piece minimum - breaks at 192, 384 & 576 
includes raised company logo in front and Yeti label on back 

Same technology as Yeti - includes logo

Yeti Cup 20 ounce 48 piece minimum-breaks at 192, 384 & 576
includes raised company logo in front and Yeti label on back 

Contact Customer Service
469-767-2008 |

info@peaxmedia.com



Great Service and prices every day 
* Price does not include shipping/handling or taxes due to quantities unknown
* Price valid for 30 days

Price

Price

Price

6

$25.50 each

$19.50 each

$27.00 each

Comments:

Comments:

Comments:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

48 piece minimum

48 piece minimum

48 piece minimum

Knock Off Yeti ( indented)

SP-NY30 

Water Bottle attached cap 40 ounce 

SP -NY40AC

Water Bottle - 32 ounce metal with carry handle lid 

SP-NY32CH 

Same technology as Yeti - includes logo

Same technology as Yeti - includes logo 

40 ounce plastic with attached cap - includes logo

Contact Customer Service
469-767-2008 |

info@peaxmedia.com



Great Service and prices every day 
* Price does not include shipping/handling or taxes due to quantities unknown
* Price valid for 30 days

Price
Quantity

Price
Quantity

Price
Quantity

7

$TBD
TBD

$121.00
100

$594.00
500

$TBD
TBD

$223.25
250

$749.00
1000

$TBD
TBD

$27400
500

$1080.00
2000

Comments:

Comments:

Comments:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Christmas Gifts 

TBD

Christmas Card 

SP-5x7Card-264 

Christmas Cards 

SP-5x7Card-264 

5x7 14 pt. with white A7 envelope gloss 4/4 

With A7 Envelopes 4/4 14 pt. gloss both sides half fold 

TBD ( options selected by price range and quantity and genre i.e.
30 golf gift boxes ) 

Contact Customer Service
469-767-2008 |

info@peaxmedia.com



Great Service and prices every day 
* Price does not include shipping/handling or taxes due to quantities unknown
* Price valid for 30 days

Price
Quantity

Price
Quantity

Price
Quantity

8

$3.10
100

$2.09
250

$3.23
100

$2.98
500

$1.95
1000

$3.17
500

$2.93
1000

$1.88
2500

$3.08
1000

Comments:

Comments:

Comments:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Pens 

SP-Pen-014 

Pens 

SP-Pen-015 

Pens 

SP-Pen-016 

Pens 5.63 x .39 x 1.23 Ellipse Softy Pen and Stylus with rose gold
accents with logo & line printing

Full Color Digital - The Islander Softy Gel Classic pen has the soft
touch rubberized finish and it’s a gel pen with logo & line printing 

Pens 5.63 x .04”Ellipese Softy Rose Gold Classic pen with device
stylus with logo & line printing 

Contact Customer Service
469-767-2008 |

info@peaxmedia.com



Great Service and prices every day 
* Price does not include shipping/handling or taxes due to quantities unknown
* Price valid for 30 days

Price

Price
Quantity

Price
Quantity

9

$37.50

$415.00
500

$270.00
500

$546.40
1000

$438.00
1000

$809.20
2000

$876.00
5000

Comments:

Comments:

Comments:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Polo Work Shirt 

SP-Polo-218 

Thank You Card 

SP-4x6Card-265

Black A6 envelopes 

SP-A6Blck

Polo style work shirt - includes embroidery 

Black A6 Envelopes for Thank You cards - straight edge
gum closure 4.75 x 6.5 

Or thank them on the inside of the gift box lid 4.25 x 6 14 UV1 4/4
Half fold Gloss 

Contact Customer Service
469-767-2008 |

info@peaxmedia.com



Great Service and prices every day 
* Price does not include shipping/handling or taxes due to quantities unknown
* Price valid for 30 days

Price

Price

Price
Quantity

10

$40.50

$58.50

$31.20
20

Comments:

Comments:

Comments:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Hard Hats 

SP-HH-210

Polo Work Shirt 

SP-Polo-219

Polo Work Shirt 

SP-Polo-220

Nike - includes embroidery 

White Hard Hat - logo on front 1 color 

Snag proof polo style work shirt
comfort with style includes embroidery 

Contact Customer Service
469-767-2008 |

info@peaxmedia.com



Great Service and prices every day 
* Price does not include shipping/handling or taxes due to quantities unknown
* Price valid for 30 days

Price

Price

Price

11

$34.05

$59.75

$26.70

Comments:

Comments:

Comments:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

minimum 6 

minimum 6 

White Hard Hat

SP-HH-211

Black Safety Vest 

SP-V-213

Safety Vest with logo 

SP-V-212

ANSI Class 2 Mesh Tech-Ready Surveyors Safety Vest
with D-Ring Access - Black 5XL with logo 

Class 2 Pocket Contrast Safety Vest with logo ANSI Standard 

two color logo with 1 logo on front MSA V Gard Standard with sweat
bands $28.27

Contact Customer Service
469-767-2008 |

info@peaxmedia.com



Great Service and prices every day 
* Price does not include shipping/handling or taxes due to quantities unknown
* Price valid for 30 days

Price

Price
Quantity

Price
Quantity

12

$21.00

$2552.00
500

$1660.50
500

$2962.00
1000

$2061.00
1000

$3864.00
2000

$2916.00
2000

Comments:

Comments:

Comments:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

36 minimum 

Black Safety Vest 

SP-V-214

Pocket Folder 

SP-Folder 9x12 - 064

Pocket Folders 

SP-Folder 9x12 - 063 

9x12 14 uncoated /gloss front / two pockets w/ LE, Ro
or both side business card slit 4/4 - printed logo on the inside 

9x12 14 uncoated /gloss front / two pockets w/ LE, Ro or both side
business card slit 4/0 - plain on the inside 

Non ANSI 1715 Enhanced Visibility Hype-Lite Heavy Duty Safety
Vest - Black or other colors - includes one color logo screen printing
Non ANSI

Contact Customer Service
469-767-2008 |

info@peaxmedia.com



Great Service and prices every day 
* Price does not include shipping/handling or taxes due to quantities unknown
* Price valid for 30 days

Price
Quantity

Price
Quantity

Price
Quantity

13

$TBD
TBD

$299.00
500

$449.00
500

$TBD
TBD

$335.00
1000

$508.00
1000

$TBD
TBD

$424.00
2000

$674.00
2000

Comments:

Comments:

Comments:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Letterhead

SP-Stat-057

Envelopes #10 

SP-Enve10-510 

Pocket Folder 1/4” spine 

TBD

revisit 

11 x 8.5 70# uncoated 4/0 

#10 Premium 70# uncoated 4/0 

Contact Customer Service
469-767-2008 |

info@peaxmedia.com



Great Service and prices every day 
* Price does not include shipping/handling or taxes due to quantities unknown
* Price valid for 30 days

Price
Quantity

Price
Quantity

Price
Quantity

14

$84.80
500

$456.00
500

$483.00
500

$520.00
1000

$547.00
1000

$102.40
1000

$697.00
20000

$725.00
2000

$144.80
2000

Comments:

Comments:

Comments:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Envelopes #10 Window 

SP-Enve10-511

Envelopes #10 Security Tint 

SP-Enve10-512

Business Cards 4/4 -writable one side 

SP-BC-Write-702 

#10 Security Tint Envelope 

#10 Premium 70# uncoated 4/0 with window - includes print one
side 

includes artwork 2 x3.5 14pt cs uncoated writable UV1 one side 4/4 

Contact Customer Service
469-767-2008 |

info@peaxmedia.com



Great Service and prices every day 
* Price does not include shipping/handling or taxes due to quantities unknown
* Price valid for 30 days

Price

Price
Quantity

Price
Quantity

15

$5.95

$110.20
25

$120.80
25

$93.80
50

$95.00
50

$75.50
100

$75.50
100

Comments:

Comments:

Comments: 

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Includes Shipping/Handling

Includes Shipping/Handling

300 Minimum - Does not include shipping/handling 

CBMagBox - Full Color Inside & Outside 15x13x6 

CBMagBox-FC

GTMagBox - One Color Inside & Outside - No Printing

GTMagBox

CBMagBox - Full Color Outside - Greyscale inside 15x13x6 

CBMagBox-GREY

Plain One Color Box - One color inside and outside, magnetic
Closure, velcro assembly, embossing / foil available on top of
box additional charge - 15x12x6 

15x13x6 Magnetic closure, Rigid Box, Arrives flat, Custom Full
Color outside & Full Color Inside 

15x13x6 Magnetic closure, Rigid Box, Arrives flat, Custom Full Color
outside & Full Color Inside 

Contact Customer Service
469-767-2008 |

info@peaxmedia.com



Great Service and prices every day 
* Price does not include shipping/handling or taxes due to quantities unknown
* Price valid for 30 days

Price
Quantity

Price
Quantity

Price
Quantity

16

Contact Customer Service
469-767-2008 |

info@peaxmedia.com

$38.00
30

$189.00
10

$228.00
10

199.00
25

$36.00
50

$171.00
25

$32.00
100

$30.00
150

Comments:

Comments:

Comments:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Includes Shipping/Handling

Includes Shipping/Handling

Does not include shipping/handling

CBMagBoxSoftFoam - Soft Foam Cut Out

CBMagBoxSoftFoam

CBMagBoxSoftFoam - EVA Soft Foam Cut Out

CBMagBoxEVA

ASMagBox - Printed Top One color inside and One Color outside
14x9x4.5
ASMagBox 14x9x4.5

Magnetic Closure -One color inside and one color outside
Printed 4/4 Logo on top of box -Size 14 x 9.5 x 4.5 - Minimum 30 

18x12x6 Magnetic closure, Soft Foam, Rigid Box, Arrives flat,
Custom Full Color outside & Full Color Inside 

18x12x6 Magnetic closure, EVA Foam, Rigid Box, Arrives flat,
Custom Full Color outside & Full Color Inside 



Great Service and prices every day 
* Price does not include shipping/handling or taxes due to quantities unknown
* Price valid for 30 days

Price
Quantity

Price
Quantity

Price
Quantity

17

$36.00
25

$64.00
25

$23.00
500

$19.00
1000

$34.00
50

$63.00
50

$33.00
100

$62.00
100

$32.50
150

$61.00
150

Comments:

Comments:

Comments:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Minimum 500 

Does not include shipping/handling
XXL- Add 4.00 / XXXL Add $5.00

Under Armor Long Sleeve Add $5 COST 

PN#Under Armour 

UASSTEE

15x12x6 Custom boxes

15x12x6 Custom boxes

Under Armour Tech Polo 

UATECHPOLO

Under Armour Tech Polo 

Under Armour SS Tee - Printed Logo 

Full color inside and outside with optional UV Spot-
Magnetic closure with Pull-Up Ribbon

Contact Customer Service
469-767-2008 |

info@peaxmedia.com



Great Service and prices every day 
* Price does not include shipping/handling or taxes due to quantities unknown
* Price valid for 30 days

Price
Quantity

18

$22.00
24

$21.00
72

$20.00
144

Comments:

Product name:

Product #:

Description:

Does not include shipping/handling

#ASRT11 Richardson T11 Ball Cap

ASRT11

Black/White, Khaki/White, Navy/White, 5 panel ball cap with Logo
embroidery 

Contact Customer Service
469-767-2008 |

info@peaxmedia.com


